ProSys® & Flushplate Compatibility

)

ldeal Standard

B&Q SKU No. Frame Description

OLEAS FLUSHPLATE SYMFO FLUSHPLATE

. |FRAME/CISTERN TYPE MECHANICAL PNEUMATIC ELECTRONIC

3391500580169
3391500580183
5017830549987 |Prosys 820mm Height PneumaticWall Hung WC Frame N/A 3391500580176 N/A
5017830549949
3391500580251

5017830549956

3391500580541
: : 3391500580138
3391500580862 Prosys 1150mm Height MechanicalWall Hung WC Frame 3391500580138 3391500580534
3391500580916(kit)

3391500580169
3391500580183
5017830549994 |Prosys 1150mm Height PneumaticWall Hung WC Frame N/A 3391500580176 N/A
5017830549949
3391500580251
5017830549956
3391500580169
3391500580183
3391500580176
5017830549949
3391500580251
5017830549956
3391500580169
3391500580183
. . 3391500580176
5017830550044 |Prosys 120mm Depth PneumaticConcealed Cistern N/A N/A
5017830549949
3391500580251

5017830549956

5017830550020 Prosys 150mm Depth PneumaticConcealed Cistern
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